HP Scitex XP2500
Industrial Printer
Increase profits and reduce costs
Increase profits and reduce costs with greater versatility and
unprecedented ink coverage. This 3.2 m UV ink printer is designed
for outdoor signage and offers time-saving features. Maximize
uptime with a proven product and HP Scitex Print Care.
Realize a low cost per m2/ft2 at top print speeds

Operating requirements Electrical voltage: 3-phase, 230/400 VAC (±10%) 3 x 20 A, Power consumption: 15 kVA (12 kW)
Warranty 1-year limited hardware warranty
Ordering information
Product CM106A: HP Scitex XP2500 Industrial Printer
Options/Upgrades CP393A: HP Scitex XP2500 Double-sided Printing Upgrade
CP149A: HP Scitex XP2xx0 Adapter for 6-inch Cores 2 units Upgrade
CM059A: HP Scitex XP2xx0 Vertical Cutter Kit
Original HP printing
supplies
CN869A: HP XP231 2x5L Specialty Billboard Yellow Scitex Ink
CN870A: HP XP231 2x5L Specialty Billboard Magenta Scitex Ink
CN871A: HP XP231 2x5L Specialty Billboard Cyan Scitex Ink
CN872A: HP XP231 2x5L Specialty Billboard Black Scitex Ink
CH663A: HP XP222 2x5L Magenta Scitex Ink
CH664A: HP XP222 2x5L Yellow Scitex Ink
CH655A: HP XP222 2x5L Cyan Scitex Ink
CH665A: HP XP222 2x5L Black Scitex Ink
Maintenance CP527A: HP MF26 4x1L Scitex Cleaner
Applications Billboards - paper, SAV, Billboards - PVC banners, woven PE, Building coverings, Exhibition/Event graphics, Outdoor event banners, Light boxes - film,